
2023 AusCycling Elite, U19 and Para Track National Championships

Date: 15th- 19th March 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, March 17 2023 8:07:29pm
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Event 86b: JW19 Team  Pursuit  Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. Victoria 4:40.780
134 Alana HRIBAR (VIC) 101 235 759 60
135 Lilyth JONES (VIC) 101 361 149 29
132 Belinda BAILEY (VIC) 101 235 818 22
136 Amy MASTERS (VIC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 23.685 23.685 (1)
Lap 2 17.063 40.748 (1)
Lap 3 16.782 57.530 (1)
Lap 4 16.661 1:14.192 (1)
Lap 5 16.927 1:31.119 (1)
Lap 6 16.064 1:47.184 (1)
Lap 7 16.693 2:03.878 (1)
Lap 8 17.384 2:21.262 (1)
Lap 9 17.372 2:38.634 (1)

Lap 11 35.078 3:13.713 (1)
Lap 12 17.600 3:31.314 (1)
Lap 13 17.189 3:48.503 (1)
Lap 14 17.512 4:06.015 (1)
Lap 15 17.389 4:23.405 (1)
Lap 16 17.375 4:40.780 (1)


